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Legal Address: LOT 9, BLOCK 227A, DL. 545, PLAN 2836
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OWNERS: NATLAND HOMES
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Lot Area:  7.62 X41.17 =313.91 SM Lot Area: 7.62 X 41.17 =313.91 SM C
Current Lot Area:  15.25 M x 41.17 = 627.83 SM [50’ X 135.07’ = 6,758 SF] 25.0’ X 135.0’= 3,379.50 SF 25.0' X 135.0’= 3,379.50 SF
Current Zoning: RS1 S d
Proposed Zoning: RS2 (with minimum lot size relaxation) FSR Allowed (0.50): 313.91 X 0.5 =1,689.50 SM [1,689.50 SF] FSR Allowed (0.50): 313.91 X 0.5 = 1,689.50 SM [1,689.50 SF]

As minimum lot size is 334.45 SM (3,600 SF) lot area. Ref. Bylaw 506 (1)d FSR Proposed: 156.96 SM [1,706.0 SF ] FSR Proposed: 156.96 SM [1,706.0 SF.] ¢ ¢/ / QA 1004120 Lonedale Ave

PROJECT SYNOPSIS Lot A (EAST) Lot B (WEST) rn
t

| O

Lot Coverage Allowed: 30% 94.17 SM [1 ,01363 SF] Lot Coverage Allowed: 30% 94.17 SM [1 ’01363 SF] North Vancouver, B.C

Proposed FSR: 0.50 FOR EACH LOT Lot Coverage Proposed: 30% Lot Coverage Proposed: 30% = V7M 2E8
T == Phone: (604)990-6662

T W: Web: vernaculardesign.ca

Subdivision: From ONE LOT INTO TWO LOTS OF 7.62 M. (25 FT.) WIDE FLOOR AREA (FSR CALCULATION) FLOOR AREA (FSR CALCULATION)

Main Floor 77.10 SM [830.0 SF] Main Floor 77.10 SM [830.0 SF] CONSULTANTS:

Upper 79.80 SM [859.0 SF] Upper 79.80 SM [859.0 SF]
Basement (excluded) (77.10 SM [830.0 SFY) Basement (77.10 SM [830.0 SF]) éﬁgﬁlﬁﬁggg@gﬁiﬁﬁgﬁULAR
Total FSR 156.90 SM [1 ,6890 SF) Total FSR 156.90 SM [1,6890 SF) PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT.

GENERAL NOTES:

THIS DRAWING MUST NOT BE SCALED. THE
GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL
DIMENSIONS AND LEVELS PRIOR TO
COMMENCEMENT OF WORK. ALL

ERRORS AND OMISSIONS SHALL BE REPORTED
IMMEDIATELY TO VERNACULAR STUDIO INC.
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HOUSE A - EAST HOUSE

HOUSE A - FRONT AVAERAGE: 417.22+416.89/2=417.05
HOUSE A- REAR AVERAGE : 402.7'+403.35/2=403.202

HOUSE A, REFFERENCE POINT : 417.05 +(403.202'-417.05)X0.4 =411.51

411.51 + 26.2'=437.71
411.51 + 33'= 444 .51

HOUSE B- WEST HOUSE

HOUSE B- FRONT AVAERAGE : 414.43+416.89/2=415.66
HOUSE B- REAR AVERAGE: 404+403.35/2=403.67

HOUSE A REFFERENCE POINT : 415.66 + (403.67'-415.66)X0.4 =410.87

410.87 + 26.2'=437.07
410.87 + 33'=443.87
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